
 
 

Year 5 Term 5 2024                           Easton CE Academy 
 

 
 

15.4.24 22.4.24  29.4.24  6.5.24 13.5.24 20.5.24 

Writing Roads End  Non-Chronological Report 
Reading Onyeka 

Class novel Onyeka 
Maths  Decimals  Decimals Decimals Shape Shape  Shape 

Science 
 

Circle of Life   

Computing 3D Modelling  Concept Maps 

PHSE Relationships 

RWV  Creation and Science 
History  Victorians 

Sport / PE 5KG - Swimming 
5TM – Swimming 

Special 
Events 

Year 5 Camp  
w/c: 15/4/24 

 

Bikeability 
W/C: 22.4.24 5KG 

 
W/C: 29.4.24 (5TM) 

Ice Skating  
30.4.24 
21.5.24 
11.6.24 

Bristol Together 
Championship 

25.4.24 
02.05.24 
09.05.24 
25.06.24 

   

 


